2019 Girls’ Volleyball Schedule @ St. Paul’s Lutheran School

A Division Teams

B Division Teams

City Tree A

City Tree B
Reformation A Reformation B
St. Paul’s 7/8 St. Paul’s B
St. Paul’s 6 Urban Discovery B
Urban Discovery A Victory B
Victory 7
Victory 8
Tuesday, September 17
4:00 Reformation A Vs. Victory 7
5:00 St. Paul’'s 6 VS. Victory 8
Thursday, September 19
4:00 St. Paul’s 7/8 VS. City Tree A
5:00 St. Paul’s B VS. City Tree B
6:00 Reformation B Vs. Urban Discovery B
Tuesday, September 24
4:00 Reformation A VS. Victory 8
5:00 Reformation B VS. Victory B
Thursday, September 26
4:00 St. Paul’s 7/8 VS. Urban Discovery A
5:00 St. Paul’s B VS. Urban Discovery B
6:00 Victory B VS. Urban Discovery B
7:00 Victory 7 VS. City Tree A
Tuesday, October 1
4:00 Reformation A VS. City Tree A
5:00 Reformation B VS. City Tree B
6:00 Victory 7 VS. Urban Discovery A
Thursday, October 3

No Games




Tuesday, October 8

4:00 Urban Discovery A vs. City Tree A

5:00 Urban Discovery B vs. City Tree B
Thursday, October 10

4:00 St. Paul’s 6 VS. Victory 7

5:00 St. Paul’'s 7/8 VS. Victory 8

6:00 St. Paul’'s B VS. Victory B
Tuesday, October 15

4:00 Reformation A VS. Urban Discovery A

5:00 St. Paul’s 6 Vs. City Tree A
Thursday, October 17

4:00 St. Paul’s B VS. Reformation B

5:00 Victory 8 VS. Victory 7
Tuesday, October 22

4:00 St. Paul’s 7/8 VS. Reformation A

5:00 Urban Discovery B vs. Reformation B
Thursday, October 24

4:00 St. Paul’s 6 Vs. Urban Discovery A

5:00 St. Paul’s B VS. City Tree B

6:00 Victory B VS. City Tree B

7:00 Victory 8 VS. City Tree A
Tuesday, October 29

4:00 St. Paul’'s 6 VS. Reformation A

5:00 St. Paul’s 7/8 VS. Victory 7

6:00 Urban Discovery A vs. Victory 8
Tuesday, November 5: A Division Post-Season Matches

4:00 A Division #4 VS. A Division #5

5:00 A Division #6 VS. A Division #7
Thursday, November 7: A Division Post-Season Matches

4:00 A Division #2 VS. A Division #3

5:00 A Division #1 VS. A Division #3

6:00 A Division #1 VS. A Division #2




